
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	  Pt
1 Samuel	  RIDGLEY 11/03/04 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  2:13.71 410
2 James	  RATES 15/05/05 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  2:26.92 309
3 Noah	  SAREEN 28/03/05 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  2:29.00 296
4 Christopher	  CHILTON 27/09/05 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  2:29.60 293
5 Jack	  MILNER 09/06/04 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  2:40.00 239
6 Peter	  ASH 17/05/06 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  2:41.69 232
7 Finlay	  DOUGLAS 10/10/04 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  2:41.95 231
8 Harvey	  CHAPMAN	  LENNON 26/02/05 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  2:45.84 215
9 Charlie	  COOK 19/05/05 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  2:46.36 213
10 Theodore	  DJIDETCHIAN 28/02/06 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  2:46.72 211
11 Mason	  GRAVES-‐BROWN 09/06/06 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  2:50.69 197
12 Sam	  BOTTING 02/03/04 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  2:52.78 190
13 Henry	  WEBSTER 28/10/05 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  2:57.29 176
14 Felix	  THURLOW 31/01/05 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  2:57.75 174
15 Alex	  ESKANDARI 15/02/05 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  2:58.84 171
16 Max	  ELLENDER 03/04/07 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  3:04.80 155
17 Otto	  GIBBON 28/12/05 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  3:05.16 154
18 Alexander	  HESKES 23/10/06 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  3:09.06 145
19 Sebastian	  THURLOW 10/01/07 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  3:21.37 120
20 Lucius	  THEOPHILUS 29/12/06 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  3:32.95 101
21 Monty	  PEDRINI 09/01/07 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  3:33.40 100
22 Tom	  BARNETT 09/05/06 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  3:34.72 99
23 Charlie	  ROBB 06/04/06 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  3:39.87 92
24 Louis	  DUPIN 31/01/07 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  3:47.66 83

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	  Pt
1 Willem	  KOSTER 11/10/02 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  2:07.52 473
2 Maxwell	  BROOKS 18/09/03 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  2:15.47 394
3 Theodore	  THOMPSON 30/01/03 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  2:21.00 350
4 Ronit	  NAIR 25/08/02 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  2:28.36 300
5 Isaac	  ST	  LOUIS 19/06/02 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  2:31.55 281
6 Elliott	  COX 31/10/03 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  2:38.73 245

	   Simon	  DASIG 30/06/02 Dulwich	  Dolp DNC

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	  Pt
1 Oscar	  WILLIAMS 01/05/99 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  2:25.56 318

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	  Pt
1 Sophie	  FIELD 16/04/04 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  2:20.87 486
2 Mila	  JOVANOV 31/01/05 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  2:22.31 471
3 Lucy	  DONALD 13/09/04 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  2:22.56 469
4 Marion	  COLE 02/01/05 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  2:29.01 410
5 Estella	  AUGER 02/03/04 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  2:29.28 408
6 Olivia	  ELLENDER 22/01/05 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  2:34.47 368
7 Sarah	  ELLIS-‐KEELER 03/05/04 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  2:34.69 367

Dulwich	  Dolphins	  Winter	  Club	  Championships	  Results	  12	  November	  2016

at	  Alleyns

EVENT	  1	  Boys/Girls	  Open	  200m	  Freestyle	  	  	  	  	  
BOYS	  12	  Yrs/Under	  Age	  Group	  -‐	  Full	  Results

BOYS	  13/14	  Yrs	  Age	  Group	  -‐	  Full	  Results

BOYS	  17	  Yrs/Over	  Age	  Group	  -‐	  Full	  Results

GIRLS	  12	  Yrs/Under	  Age	  Group	  -‐	  Full	  Results



8 Giulia	  CATANI 14/10/04 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  2:40.09 331
9 Misty	  EASTWOOD 28/12/03 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  2:42.50 316
10 Emi	  ALLINSON 19/04/04 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  2:42.92 314
11 Lara	  HUDDART-‐OUABDESSL 02/04/04 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  2:43.46 311
12 Polly	  ROBERTS 29/01/05 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  2:45.75 298
13 Olivia	  BOYLE 13/08/04 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  2:52.03 267
14 Eva	  FUNSCH 14/07/05 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  2:57.35 243
15 Isobel	  OGLE 17/01/05 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  2:57.72 242
16 Jaime	  LINNELL 30/05/05 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  3:03.16 221
17 Charlotte	  DALTON 30/10/04 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  3:05.16 214
18 Isabella	  PEDRINI 31/12/04 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  3:05.50 212
19 Audrey	  DASIG 01/06/04 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  3:08.41 203
20 Ava	  MONTGOMERY 08/11/05 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  3:11.63 193
21 Sorayia	  KHAN 10/08/04 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  3:11.81 192
22 Lola	  MILNER 06/09/06 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  3:27.86 151
23 Erin	  COX 17/08/06 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  3:37.47 132

	   Edie	  MITCHELL	  STONE 19/10/05 Dulwich	  Dolp DNF

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	  Pt
1 Frances	  NEWE 22/08/03 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  2:14.36 560
2 Nora	  FRANCILLON 23/01/03 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  2:24.53 450
3 Kathryn	  LUNT 19/04/02 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  2:33.97 372
4 Lydia	  GARDINER 01/04/03 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  2:36.09 357
5 Alexandra	  FISKER-‐VAN	  V 29/09/03 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  2:47.26 290
6 Demi	  DIZDAREVIC 14/12/02 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  2:53.75 259
7 India	  CHAMBERS 15/09/03 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  2:54.44 256
8 Eliza	  BODDY 21/09/02 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  2:55.49 251
9 Madeleine	  KINGSTON 15/07/03 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  2:55.50 251
10 Naabil	  KHAN 16/12/02 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  3:03.61 219

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	  Pt
1 Nelly	  KINCH 28/02/01 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  2:15.67 544
2 Kasia	  PROCTER 04/02/00 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  2:16.09 539
3 Florence	  WHITE 15/02/01 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  2:17.52 522
4 Juliet	  HUDDART-‐OUABDES 30/06/01 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  2:21.94 475
5 Jema	  DIZDAREVIC 01/11/00 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  2:23.78 457
6 Rae	  Amosu 07/11/01 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  2:27.23 425
7 Jasmine	  PALMER-‐GARRICK 24/09/01 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  2:29.09 410
8 Charlotte	  ELLIS-‐KEELER 21/06/01 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  2:42.81 315

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	  Pt
1 Clarissa	  Atlee 25/10/98 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  2:26.72 430
2 Alexandra	  ROCHE 22/08/99 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  2:29.86 403

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	  Pt
1 Charlie	  ROBB 06/04/06 Dulwich	  Dolp 48.06 145
2 Peter	  ASH 17/05/06 Dulwich	  Dolp 49.66 131
3 Otto	  GIBBON 28/12/05 Dulwich	  Dolp 49.78 130
4 Max	  ELLENDER 03/04/07 Dulwich	  Dolp 50.84 122
5 Sebastian	  THURLOW 10/01/07 Dulwich	  Dolp 51.13 120

BOYS	  10	  Yrs/Under	  Age	  Group	  -‐	  Full	  Results

GIRLS	  13/14	  Yrs	  Age	  Group	  -‐	  Full	  Results

GIRLS	  15/16	  Yrs	  Age	  Group	  -‐	  Full	  Results

GIRLS	  17	  Yrs/Over	  Age	  Group	  -‐	  Full	  Results

EVENT	  3	  Boys/Girls	  Open	  50m	  Breaststroke	  	  	  



6 Theodore	  DJIDETCHIAN 28/02/06 Dulwich	  Dolp 51.16 120
7 Alexander	  HESKES 23/10/06 Dulwich	  Dolp 52.06 114
8 Tom	  BARNETT 09/05/06 Dulwich	  Dolp 52.97 108
9 Rami	  ABDULHAFIZ 28/10/07 Dulwich	  Dolp 57.95 82
10 Louis	  DUPIN 31/01/07 Dulwich	  Dolp 59.67 75

	   Mason	  GRAVES-‐BROWN 09/06/06 Dulwich	  Dolp DQ	  SL	  	  	  	  	  
	   Lucius	  THEOPHILUS 29/12/06 Dulwich	  Dolp DQ	  T	  	  	  	  	  

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	  Pt
1 Samuel	  RIDGLEY 11/03/04 Dulwich	  Dolp 38.93 272
2 James	  RATES 15/05/05 Dulwich	  Dolp 40.57 241
3 Maximilian	  HUBRICH 05/03/04 Dulwich	  Dolp 42.53 209
4 Finlay	  DOUGLAS 10/10/04 Dulwich	  Dolp 43.41 196
5 Henry	  WEBSTER 28/10/05 Dulwich	  Dolp 43.9 190
6 Harvey	  CHAPMAN	  LENNON 26/02/05 Dulwich	  Dolp 43.92 190
7 Noah	  SAREEN 28/03/05 Dulwich	  Dolp 44.61 181
8 Charlie	  COOK 19/05/05 Dulwich	  Dolp 44.75 179
9 Jack	  MILNER 09/06/04 Dulwich	  Dolp 46.26 162
10 Sam	  BOTTING 02/03/04 Dulwich	  Dolp 48.95 137
11 Felix	  THURLOW 31/01/05 Dulwich	  Dolp 51.49 117

	   Reyan	  ABDULHAFIZ 21/11/05 Dulwich	  Dolp DNC
	   Alex	  ESKANDARI 15/02/05 Dulwich	  Dolp DQ	  FI	  	  	  	  	  
	   Christopher	  CHILTON 27/09/05 Dulwich	  Dolp DQ	  ST	  	  	  	  	  

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	  Pt
1 Willem	  KOSTER 11/10/02 Dulwich	  Dolp 35.96 346
2 Theodore	  THOMPSON 30/01/03 Dulwich	  Dolp 36.31 336
3 Isaac	  ST	  LOUIS 19/06/02 Dulwich	  Dolp 37.59 303
4 Maxwell	  BROOKS 18/09/03 Dulwich	  Dolp 37.81 297
5 Elliott	  COX 31/10/03 Dulwich	  Dolp 42.19 214
6 Ronit	  NAIR 25/08/02 Dulwich	  Dolp 43.18 199
7 Simon	  DASIG 30/06/02 Dulwich	  Dolp 48.03 145

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	  Pt
1 Oscar	  WILLIAMS 01/05/99 Dulwich	  Dolp 34.61 388

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	  Pt
1 Trinity	  SHAW 01/10/06 Dulwich	  Dolp 50.24 188
2 Lola	  MILNER 06/09/06 Dulwich	  Dolp 51.28 177
3 Mariana	  SHKARUPA 02/05/06 Dulwich	  Dolp 52.67 163
4 Charlotte	  TAYLOR 11/03/06 Dulwich	  Dolp 54.73 145
5 Erin	  COX 17/08/06 Dulwich	  Dolp 57.55 125

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	  Pt
1 Mila	  JOVANOV 31/01/05 Dulwich	  Dolp 38.61 415
2 Lucy	  DONALD 13/09/04 Dulwich	  Dolp 39.33 392
3 Giulia	  CATANI 14/10/04 Dulwich	  Dolp 41.36 337
4 Sophie	  FIELD 16/04/04 Dulwich	  Dolp 42.75 305
5 Estella	  AUGER 02/03/04 Dulwich	  Dolp 43 300
6 Marion	  COLE 02/01/05 Dulwich	  Dolp 44.2 276
7 Isabella	  PEDRINI 31/12/04 Dulwich	  Dolp 44.63 268
8 Olivia	  BOYLE 13/08/04 Dulwich	  Dolp 45.58 252
9 Polly	  ROBERTS 29/01/05 Dulwich	  Dolp 45.67 250

BOYS	  11/12	  Yrs	  Age	  Group	  -‐	  Full	  Results

BOYS	  13/14	  Yrs	  Age	  Group	  -‐	  Full	  Results

BOYS	  17	  Yrs/Over	  Age	  Group	  -‐	  Full	  Results

GIRLS	  10	  Yrs/Under	  Age	  Group	  -‐	  Full	  Results

GIRLS	  11/12	  Yrs	  Age	  Group	  -‐	  Full	  Results



10 Sarah	  ELLIS-‐KEELER 03/05/04 Dulwich	  Dolp 46.55 236
11 Olivia	  ELLENDER 22/01/05 Dulwich	  Dolp 46.78 233
12 Jaime	  LINNELL 30/05/05 Dulwich	  Dolp 47.13 228
13 Misty	  EASTWOOD 28/12/03 Dulwich	  Dolp 47.32 225
14 Emi	  ALLINSON 19/04/04 Dulwich	  Dolp 47.58 221
15 Lara	  HUDDART-‐OUABDESSL 02/04/04 Dulwich	  Dolp 48.93 203
16 Audrey	  DASIG 01/06/04 Dulwich	  Dolp 49 203
17 Isobel	  OGLE 17/01/05 Dulwich	  Dolp 50.83 181
18 Eva	  FUNSCH 14/07/05 Dulwich	  Dolp 51.29 177
19 Sorayia	  KHAN 10/08/04 Dulwich	  Dolp 52.38 166
20 Ava	  MONTGOMERY 08/11/05 Dulwich	  Dolp 53.59 155

	   Edie	  MITCHELL	  STONE 19/10/05 Dulwich	  Dolp DQ	  FI	  	  	  	  	  
	   Charlotte	  DALTON 30/10/04 Dulwich	  Dolp DQ	  FI	  	  	  	  	  

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	  Pt
1 Frances	  NEWE 22/08/03 Dulwich	  Dolp 36.49 491
2 Nora	  FRANCILLON 23/01/03 Dulwich	  Dolp 37.53 451
3 Kathryn	  LUNT 19/04/02 Dulwich	  Dolp 41.9 324
4 Eliza	  BODDY 21/09/02 Dulwich	  Dolp 43.7 286
5 Demi	  DIZDAREVIC 14/12/02 Dulwich	  Dolp 45.38 255
6 Alexandra	  FISKER-‐VAN	  V 29/09/03 Dulwich	  Dolp 46.21 242
7 Madeleine	  KINGSTON 15/07/03 Dulwich	  Dolp 49.25 199
8 Naabil	  KHAN 16/12/02 Dulwich	  Dolp 50.47 185

	   India	  CHAMBERS 15/09/03 Dulwich	  Dolp DQ	  ST	  	  	  	  	  
	   Lydia	  GARDINER 01/04/03 Dulwich	  Dolp DQ	  T	  	  	  	  	  

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	  Pt
1 Juliet	  HUDDART-‐OUABDES 30/06/01 Dulwich	  Dolp 38.97 403
2 Jema	  DIZDAREVIC 01/11/00 Dulwich	  Dolp 39.64 383
3 Florence	  WHITE 15/02/01 Dulwich	  Dolp 40.03 372
4 Nelly	  KINCH 28/02/01 Dulwich	  Dolp 40.55 358
5 Kasia	  PROCTER 04/02/00 Dulwich	  Dolp 40.87 349
6 Ruby	  BONNER 15/11/00 Dulwich	  Dolp 41.16 342
7 Jasmine	  PALMER-‐GARRICK 24/09/01 Dulwich	  Dolp 42.04 321
8 Rae	  Amosu 07/11/01 Dulwich	  Dolp 43.69 286
9 Charlotte	  ELLIS-‐KEELER 21/06/01 Dulwich	  Dolp 47.65 220

GIRLS	  17	  Yrs/Over	  Age	  Group	  -‐	  Full	  Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	  Pt

1 Clarissa	  Atlee 25/10/98 Dulwich	  Dolp 38.38 422
2 Alexandra	  ROCHE 22/08/99 Dulwich	  Dolp 44.36 273

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	  Pt
1 Mason	  GRAVES-‐BROWN 09/06/06 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:27.47 194
2 Otto	  GIBBON 28/12/05 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:29.66 180
3 Peter	  ASH 17/05/06 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:29.90 178
4 Alexander	  HESKES 23/10/06 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:35.78 147
5 Max	  ELLENDER 03/04/07 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:38.67 135
6 Sebastian	  THURLOW 10/01/07 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:38.93 134
7 Charlie	  ROBB 06/04/06 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:40.81 126
8 Lucius	  THEOPHILUS 29/12/06 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:47.72 104

GIRLS	  13/14	  Yrs	  Age	  Group	  -‐	  Full	  Results

GIRLS	  15/16	  Yrs	  Age	  Group	  -‐	  Full	  Results

EVENT	  5	  Boys/Girls	  Open	  100m	  IM	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

BOYS	  10	  Yrs/Under	  Age	  Group	  -‐	  Full	  Results



9 Monty	  PEDRINI 09/01/07 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:54.73 86
10 Louis	  DUPIN 31/01/07 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:59.78 75

	   Rami	  ABDULHAFIZ 28/10/07 Dulwich	  Dolp DQ	  FI	  	  	  	  	  
	   Tom	  BARNETT 09/05/06 Dulwich	  Dolp DQ	  T	  	  	  	  	  
	   Theodore	  DJIDETCHIAN 28/02/06 Dulwich	  Dolp DQ	  T	  	  	  	  	  

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	  Pt
1 James	  RATES 15/05/05 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:20.63 248
2 Christopher	  CHILTON 27/09/05 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:22.12 234
3 Finlay	  DOUGLAS 10/10/04 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:22.68 230
4 Noah	  SAREEN 28/03/05 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:23.50 223
5 Maximilian	  HUBRICH 05/03/04 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:25.24 209
6 Harvey	  CHAPMAN	  LENNON 26/02/05 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:27.40 194
7 Jack	  MILNER 09/06/04 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:29.53 181
8 Sam	  BOTTING 02/03/04 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:30.15 177
9 Henry	  WEBSTER 28/10/05 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:30.18 177
10 Felix	  THURLOW 31/01/05 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:32.70 163
11 Alex	  ESKANDARI 15/02/05 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:33.09 161
12 Reyan	  ABDULHAFIZ 21/11/05 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:44.96 112

	   James	  SHEPPARD 14/10/04 Dulwich	  Dolp DNC
	   Charlie	  COOK 19/05/05 Dulwich	  Dolp DNC
	   Samuel	  RIDGLEY 11/03/04 Dulwich	  Dolp DQ	  FI	  	  	  	  	  

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	  Pt
1 Willem	  KOSTER 11/10/02 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:07.09 430
2 Theodore	  THOMPSON 30/01/03 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:10.92 364
3 Maxwell	  BROOKS 18/09/03 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:11.44 356
4 Isaac	  ST	  LOUIS 19/06/02 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:15.12 306
5 Ronit	  NAIR 25/08/02 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:16.63 288
6 Elliott	  COX 31/10/03 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:17.55 278
7 Simon	  DASIG 30/06/02 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:33.83 157

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	  Pt
1 Oscar	  WILLIAMS 01/05/99 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:12.73 337

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	  Pt
1 Lola	  MILNER 06/09/06 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:40.35 180
1 Charlotte	  TAYLOR 11/03/06 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:40.35 180
3 Trinity	  SHAW 01/10/06 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:42.07 171
4 Mariana	  SHKARUPA 02/05/06 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:45.16 156
5 Erin	  COX 17/08/06 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:48.25 143

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	  Pt
1 Mila	  JOVANOV 31/01/05 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:14.94 432
2 Sophie	  FIELD 16/04/04 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:15.66 420
3 Lucy	  DONALD 13/09/04 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:16.38 408
4 Estella	  AUGER 02/03/04 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:17.71 387
5 Marion	  COLE 02/01/05 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:20.21 352
6 Giulia	  CATANI 14/10/04 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:22.60 322
7 Sarah	  ELLIS-‐KEELER 03/05/04 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:23.50 312
8 Misty	  EASTWOOD 28/12/03 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:23.60 311
9 Polly	  ROBERTS 29/01/05 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:27.09 275
9 Olivia	  BOYLE 13/08/04 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:27.09 275

BOYS	  17	  Yrs/Over	  Age	  Group	  -‐	  Full	  Results

BOYS	  11/12	  Yrs	  Age	  Group	  -‐	  Full	  Results

BOYS	  13/14	  Yrs	  Age	  Group	  -‐	  Full	  Results

GIRLS	  10	  Yrs/Under	  Age	  Group	  -‐	  Full	  Results

GIRLS	  11/12	  Yrs	  Age	  Group	  -‐	  Full	  Results



11 Emi	  ALLINSON 19/04/04 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:27.69 269
12 Jaime	  LINNELL 30/05/05 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:29.13 257
13 Isabella	  PEDRINI 31/12/04 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:30.72 243
14 Charlotte	  DALTON 30/10/04 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:31.50 237
15 Eva	  FUNSCH 14/07/05 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:32.10 232
16 Lara	  HUDDART-‐OUABDESSL 02/04/04 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:33.97 219
17 Sorayia	  KHAN 10/08/04 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:36.06 205
18 Edie	  MITCHELL	  STONE 19/10/05 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:37.43 196
19 Audrey	  DASIG 01/06/04 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:37.60 195
20 Ava	  MONTGOMERY 08/11/05 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:41.15 175

	   Isobel	  OGLE 17/01/05 Dulwich	  Dolp DQ	  S	  	  	  	  	  
	   Olivia	  ELLENDER 22/01/05 Dulwich	  Dolp DQ	  SL	  	  	  	  	  

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	  Pt
1 Frances	  NEWE 22/08/03 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:09.58 540
2 Nora	  FRANCILLON 23/01/03 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:14.28 444
3 Lydia	  GARDINER 01/04/03 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:20.21 352
4 Kathryn	  LUNT 19/04/02 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:22.27 326
5 Alexandra	  FISKER-‐VAN	  V 29/09/03 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:25.15 294
6 Eliza	  BODDY 21/09/02 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:25.97 286
7 India	  CHAMBERS 15/09/03 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:26.40 282
8 Demi	  DIZDAREVIC 14/12/02 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:30.15 248
9 Madeleine	  KINGSTON 15/07/03 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:31.53 237
10 Naabil	  KHAN 16/12/02 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:34.44 216

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	  Pt
1 Nelly	  KINCH 28/02/01 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:12.69 473
2 Kasia	  PROCTER 04/02/00 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:13.59 456
3 Juliet	  HUDDART-‐OUABDES 30/06/01 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:14.46 440
4 Florence	  WHITE 15/02/01 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:14.52 439
5 Jema	  DIZDAREVIC 01/11/00 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:15.53 422
6 Jasmine	  PALMER-‐GARRICK 24/09/01 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:20.53 348
7 Rae	  Amosu 07/11/01 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:23.15 316
8 Ruby	  BONNER 15/11/00 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:24.50 301
9 Charlotte	  ELLIS-‐KEELER 21/06/01 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:29.22 256

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	  Pt
1 Clarissa	  Atlee 25/10/98 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:16.69 403
2 Alexandra	  ROCHE 22/08/99 Dulwich	  Dolp 	  1:20.00 355

GIRLS	  13/14	  Yrs	  Age	  Group	  -‐	  Full	  Results

GIRLS	  15/16	  Yrs	  Age	  Group	  -‐	  Full	  Results

GIRLS	  17	  Yrs/Over	  Age	  Group	  -‐	  Full	  Results


